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Program Structure Master of Sport Management/Master of Project Management

Program Code Total Subjects Intakes Duration Structure

BD-14055 17 6 Semesters 17 Required
Version 1 Commencing May 2018 (182 Semester) full-time
Cricos Code 097032A Commencing September 2018 (183 Semester)

Draft 1 May 2018 Total Credit Points 180

Available Code Title Requisites
Jan/May/Sep FINC71-600 Managerial Finance       

May/Sep IBUS71-301 Strategy       

Jan LAWS77-521 Global Sports Law and Governance       

Jan/May MGMT71-600 Behaviour in Organisations       

Jan MKTG71-312 Internet and Social Media Marketing MKTG71-600  or MKTG71-104    

May/Sep MKTG71-600 Marketing Fundamentals       

Sep SDCM71-323 Expert Witness and Dispute Resolution       

May SDIM71-201 Risk Management       

Sep SPMT71-115 International Sport Business       

Jan SPMT71-120 Managing Sustainable Sport Events and Venues       

Sep SPMT71-121 Managing High Performance Sport       

Jan/May/Sep SSUD71-103 Principles of Project Management       

Jan SSUD71-111 Project Finance and Procurement       

Sep SSUD71-305 Project Portfolio and Program Management       

May SSUD71-403 Project Resource Planning       

Jan/May/Sep SSUD74-200 Research Project (20cp) HUMR71‑100      

Jan/Sep STAT71-102 Analysis and Application       

The information published in this document is correct at the time of publishing. However, all programs are subject to review by the Academic Senate of the University and  reserves the right to change its program offerings and subjects 

without notice.

https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc71-600-managerial-finance
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ibus71-301-strategy
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws77-521-global-sports-law-and-governance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mgmt71-600-behaviour-organisations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg71-312-internet-and-social-media-marketing
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg71-600-marketing-fundamentals
http://bond.edu.au/subject/sdim71-201-risk-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-103-principles-project-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-115-international-sport-business
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-120-managing-sustainable-sport-events-and-venues
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-121-managing-high-performance-sport
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-111-project-finance-and-procurement
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-305-project-portfolio-and-program-management
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud74-200-research-project
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-403-project-resource-planning
http://asic.gov.au/online-services/search-asics-registers/asics-training-register/asics-training-register-search-results/training-registers/bachelor-of-commerce-masters-of-business-mba-or-masters-of-finance/
https://bond.edu.au/subject/stat71-102-analysis-and-application
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Semester Code Title Requisites

Sequence Plan For students Commencing May 2018

1st Semester IBUS71-301 Strategy       

May MGMT71-600 Behaviour in Organisations       

182 SSUD71-103 Principles of Project Management       

2nd Semester MKTG71-600 Marketing Fundamentals       

September SPMT71-115 International Sport Business       

183 STAT71-102 Analysis and Application       

3rd Semester LAWS77-521 Global Sports Law and Governance       

January SPMT71-120 Managing Sustainable Sport Events and Venues       

191 SSUD71-111 Project Finance and Procurement       

4th Semester FINC71-600 Managerial Finance       

May SDIM71-201 Risk Management       

192 SSUD71-403 Project Resource Planning       

5th Semester SDCM71-323 Expert Witness and Dispute Resolution       

September SPMT71-121 Managing High Performance Sport       

193 SSUD71-305 Project Portfolio and Program Management       

6th Semester MKTG71-312 Internet and Social Media Marketing MKTG71-600  or MKTG71-104    

January SSUD74-200 Research Project (20cp) HUMR71‑100      

201

Sequence Plan For students Commencing September 2018

1st Semester MKTG71-600 Marketing Fundamentals       

September SPMT71-115 International Sport Business       

183 SSUD71-103 Principles of Project Management       

2nd Semester LAWS77-521 Global Sports Law and Governance       

January SPMT71-120 Managing Sustainable Sport Events and Venues       

191 STAT71-102 Analysis and Application       

3rd Semester IBUS71-301 Strategy       

May MGMT71-600 Behaviour in Organisations       

192 SSUD71-403 Project Resource Planning       

4th Semester SDCM71-323 Expert Witness and Dispute Resolution       

September SPMT71-121 Managing High Performance Sport       

193 SSUD71-305 Project Portfolio and Program Management       

5th Semester FINC71-600 Managerial Finance       

January MKTG71-312 Internet and Social Media Marketing MKTG71-600  or MKTG71-104    

201 SSUD71-111 Project Finance and Procurement       

6th Semester SDIM71-201 Risk Management       

May SSUD74-200 Research Project (20cp) HUMR71‑100      

202
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http://bond.edu.au/subject/ibus71-301-strategy
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mgmt71-600-behaviour-organisations
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-111-project-finance-and-procurement
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg71-600-marketing-fundamentals
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-115-international-sport-business
https://bond.edu.au/subject/stat71-102-analysis-and-application
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws77-521-global-sports-law-and-governance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-120-managing-sustainable-sport-events-and-venues
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-305-project-portfolio-and-program-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc71-600-managerial-finance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-103-principles-project-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-403-project-resource-planning
http://bond.edu.au/subject/sdim71-201-risk-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-121-managing-high-performance-sport
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-305-project-portfolio-and-program-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg71-312-internet-and-social-media-marketing
http://asic.gov.au/online-services/search-asics-registers/asics-training-register/asics-training-register-search-results/training-registers/bachelor-of-commerce-masters-of-business-mba-or-masters-of-finance/
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg71-600-marketing-fundamentals
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-115-international-sport-business
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-111-project-finance-and-procurement
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws77-521-global-sports-law-and-governance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-120-managing-sustainable-sport-events-and-venues
https://bond.edu.au/subject/stat71-102-analysis-and-application
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ibus71-301-strategy
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mgmt71-600-behaviour-organisations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-403-project-resource-planning
http://bond.edu.au/subject/sdim71-201-risk-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/spmt71-121-managing-high-performance-sport
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-305-project-portfolio-and-program-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc71-600-managerial-finance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/mktg71-312-internet-and-social-media-marketing
http://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-305-project-portfolio-and-program-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/ssud71-103-principles-project-management
http://asic.gov.au/online-services/search-asics-registers/asics-training-register/asics-training-register-search-results/training-registers/bachelor-of-commerce-masters-of-business-mba-or-masters-of-finance/

